DUCHESNE HIGH SCHOOL

FEE SCHEDULE 2020/2021
Student Name Grade
General Fees . . ....... . .. $75.00
SPORTS

PFOOTBALL $50.00

VOLLEYBALL $40.00

BASKETBALL (G & B) $40.00

CROSS COUNTRY $40.00

WRESTLING $40.00

TRACK (G & B) $40.00

SOFTBALL $40.00

DRILL TEAM $40.00

CHEERLEADING $40.00

GOLF $40.00

BASEBALL $40.00

A cap of $200.00 will be in place for any single family who has more than one child participating in the above
activities during the current school year.

SHOP FEES
WOOD SHOP 25.00/ $50.00 (Semester / Year)
METAL SHOP $25.00/ $50.00
ART / MUSIC / PE
ART FOUND/CERAMICS/GEN CRAFTS $ 10.00/ $20.00 (Semester / Year)
CHOIR/BAND/GUITAR/MUSIC $20.00/ $40.00
PART SKILLS/FIT FOR LIFE/LIFETIME ACT $15.00/ $30.00
BUSINESS & COMPUTERS
WORD PROC/COMP TECH/ACCOUNTING $30.00/ $60.00 (Semester / Year)
FACS
ADULT ROLES $10.00/ $20.00 Semester/ Year
FOODS 1 & 11 $10.00/ $20.00 Semester/ Year
INTER DESIGN/SEWING $10.00/ $20.00 Semester/ Year
OTHER
SPEECH $ 15.00
DRAMA $ 15.00
SCHOOL PLAY $ 15.00
CHEMISTRY (LAB FEE) $ 20.00
DRIVERS ED $165.00
CLUBS
FCCLA $20.00
FFA $20.00
FBLA $20.00
YEARBOOK $65.00 ($7.00 Name) Yearbook Total $
No Yearbook
TOTAL FEES PAID § RECEIVED BY

Cash Check



DUCHESNE JR. HIGH SCHOOL
FEE SCHEDULE 2020/2021

Student Name Grade

GENERAL FEES 75.00

PE. 15.00

Fac 5.00

TOTAL 95.00
FFA $20.00
FCCLA $20.00
YEARBOOK $65.00 $7.00 NAME

YEARBOOK TOTAL: $
No Yearbook
TOTAL FEES PAID $

Cash Check



